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' NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM N

‘PEAMIT VOID AFTER TWO Y..ARS

NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPSS MUST BZ § INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRON. CONCRETE oR TEARA COTTA OR

NOTE: D'S"R!SU‘ION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFALES

HD-250(6-50) _ ’CALL 451-8933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEFTIC SYSTEM.

N
o)

A0 (géy“

0\\0.\0"00‘-

@7 PERMIT ...

N ) ' ‘ :
A . SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM , A 40944

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

) “ ?4757 %, 255 DrsTmc-r

~ .
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT . DATE_7//3/7
SUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 4 , ' . o _
XIS 410_3 13—2640 l N D E XED DATE SYSTEM APPROVED _ (1 51)g 77
:\‘v, Cy INSPECTOR <<
' ,' . /,4 { ( Y “ A N .
Tomw Tuigg / Freedem @TQ* .\ ISPERMITTEDTOINSTALL__ X ALTER
ADDR=SS__ 8225 Elko Drive, Elllcott City, MD 21043 v PHONE 410-992-8017

susoivision _Sand Hill Acres ' — LoT 9 - 2425 Sand H111 Road

Thomas and Brenda Tw1gg

PROPERTY OWNER

ADDRESS —— - _ - S
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY _1500 GALLONS -' e;u)G PERMIT SIGNED . OL«\<O\_ |
‘ e, ang RETIURNER H22/8 : aq 95 LMVLP-— -
. NUMSER OF 3EDROOMS ___ 5”7 ' | ool L MM%( |
180 SQUARE FEZT PER SEDROCM S
LINEAR FEET OF TAENCH REQUIRED ___300 . | ' O

TRENCHES - Trench to be 3 feet wide. Inlet 3 feet below original
' feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 3 feet below original grafle.
2 feet of stone below distribution pipe.
_LOCATION - Place the distribution box 160 feet from .the left (190 ) lot line and .70 feet. from
the left/rear (640') lot line. Run trenches along contour in both directions.
NOTES — No trench to exceed 100 feet in len Prov1de 6" - 8" diameter cleanout and cap to
. - grade or above on septic tank. O %Lé;&' L - -

PLANS APROVED 5y C. Williams/Donna K. Soe L R W = i5-20-1_999

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROV"D

NOTZ: CLEANOUT REQUIRSD EVERY 70 FEST OF SSWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SW':'E?S IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS, 90° ELBOWS NOT
ACCEPTABLE. ' .

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SZSTIC SYSTEMS (LI TANK, DISTRISUTION 30X TAZ ENCHES) 7o a2 00 FE=T [FROM WELL (UNLESS O"H"RWIS SPECIFICALLY
Amoaxzzo) ‘ .

NOTzZ: IFDs=P TR'-'NCH(..S) ARZ USED CALL FOR INSP=C’ION EEFOR‘ AND AFTZR PLACING GRAVELIN "H_NCH(-S)
NOTZ: NCDRY W‘LL SHAL. EXCZED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXC=EED 100 FEST INLENGTH

NO 12 ALL PIPZ FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST 32 CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 25/40 PVC OR ASS

PVA OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF S2PTIC TANK IS DESPSR THAN 3 FEZT. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIASD. >

*INSTALLERIS RESPONS!BLE FOR OBTAIN!NG FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT

-
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S THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE I FULLV UNDERSTAND THE ’ L

. ) FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON REFUNDABLE N7ANY CIR M T)TN ES IALSO AGREE TO COMPLY' v

"+ APPROVED BY _ i ) FOR . | oo ST DATE -

91Z-aH

S ' A .6/0 9{;
' . : : - PERCOLATION TESTING L N A

mm OWNER /4///4#/ L [)é- V("Zﬁ/ 24 @/L’f (/ﬂf’ﬂ

: PROSPECTIV_E_'_BUV_ER

: wnn ALL M, OSHA asoumzn:ms IN TESTING THIS ' LoT. RN L7 274,

* HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS - o e

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

APPLIC

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT S o o ?L
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH . - o T DISTRICT

PO BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND . 21043 ’ . - o /-79 f S
TELEPHONE 461-9933 - : ' o DATE ff _

¥

TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
" ELUICOTT CITY. MARYLAND

: I. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONS’TRUC‘I’I A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEN

 cooniss /ﬂ zzc/r .zaf c/m/,/z;sw// /Z/// ,..’fif ? 5" 4{5‘5?

ADDRESS — — B " PHONE -

PROPERTY LOCATION:

SUIDIVISION‘ §I4NA )l/[ll /4['}‘(/5 o - ALo;no %,F/’V"L (’077 _ o

IALI

SIZE OF LOT ? df’ﬁ/’) . 1 TVPEBLOG

ISIGNATURE oF M‘Pucmn _

REJECTED BY ‘ - . . . .:‘ e FoR - S o : .D_ATE'

Do ate

REASQNS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

. BMOG.- P’ERMIT les .
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Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Health Officer
'Decemberl29, 1999

Mr. Thomas Twigg
8225 Elko Drive
Ellicott City, Md 21043 . _ ,
B ' ; ‘Re: Response to request for ~
| ‘ A . o ' occupancy approval -
o o Sand Hill Acres Lot 9

: 2425 Sand Hill Road

Dear Mr.'Twigg, :

Two issues remain to be addressed prior to obtalnlng Health
Department recommendation for occupancy approval. One involves the —
choice of water supply, and the other 1nvolves the location of the
septic system

Please refer to two different letters dated September 20, 1999
(copies enclosed) addre551ng -each. of these issues separately.
Resolution of both issues is needed in order to obtain Health
Department recommendation for occupancy approval. We discussed the
septic system issue yesterday and you indicated that your engineer,

- Jeff Lawrence, was preparlng the requested exhibit.

- In our discussion, I overlooked the second letter - and
neglected to remind you.of the concern regarding the choice of
- water supply. The tone of our discussion did imply that public
water was being utilized If that is the case, then a final
determination on the status of the ex1st1ng unused well is needed.
Please review the September letter addressing the issue in greater

detall and contact me to clarify your plans.: ' :

j—

Craig Williams, Sanitarian

o o » Yours trul}_/f l
g :

- Agaln,,thank you for your attentionlto this matter. ' o , ',
|

encl's
cc: Avis Corbin - Llcenses and Permits
Bruce Forte = Inspectlons - - . : .

\ ' ‘ : - Bureau of Environmental Health -

: ' ' - 3525-HEllicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544

| 4 " Water and Sewage Program Community Environmental Health Program Food Protection Program

‘ Phone: 410-3 13 2640 ° FAX:410-313-2648. TTD:410-313-2323 TOLL FREE: 1-877- 4MD-DHMH




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M._P;H., County Health Officer *

September 20, 1999

Mr. Thomas Twigg
8225 Elko Drive ,
Ellicott City, Md 21043 . : '

o . ' , Septic System Installation
Sand Hill Acres Lot 9 '

- 2425 Sand Hill Road
Dear Mr. Twigg, '

The septic system for the above referenced property was
installed on September 15, 1999, but with some concern as to. -
whether or not it is in the intended 1location. The installed
system, as measured from lot boundaries, seemed to be 30' further

- back on the lot than intended; yet when measured from the house
foundation, the system appeared to. be in the correct location.

‘Submittal of a surveyed site plan‘showing the house foofpfint,
the recorded sewage disposal area, ‘and critical points of the

installed system, is requested to confirm the correctness of the
installed location. ‘ ' ' '

The importance of this request is in ‘assuring that adequate
area remains available for future septic system repair; prior
'percolation test ‘history suggests there could be water table
interference if installation were to be attempted further back on
the lot than the lower boundary of the platted septic area.

Thank-you for your prompt\atfention to this matter..

Yours truly,_ ) -
(." A/zﬁz\a.,\_ '
qﬁ_\w { ‘ .

Craig Williams, Sanitarian

note * - 4 critical points would be sufficient to to define the
location of the installed sytem. First is the septic tank
cleanout, then to the left of that and closest to the house is a
stake which marks a bend in the supply line from the tank to the
‘distribution box. Just below is another stake which marks the
distribution box, and then to the left of that is a stake which
- marks the end of the uppermost trench.

[// ccf Jeff Lawrence
Fyle ﬁﬁuﬂ(giHy

ot ' — »
5¢6 A‘TT:;J{#' g Bureau of Environmental Health
o T 3525-HEllicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
ater and Sewage Program Community Environmental Health Program Food Protection Program

Phone: 410-313-2640 FAX:410-313-2643 TTD: 410-313-2323 TOLL FREE: 1-877-4MD-DHMH




SEQUENCE NO.
(DENV USE ONLY}

STATE OF MARYLAND
'WELL COMPLETION REPORT

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
.45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED:

| EnEEE]

DATE Recéived

<
P

15

DATE WELL COMPLETED

nlalsl4lg9q|

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY . COUNTY L
I,I'gg,["é’_“é'%EgésA[f SE,;’[;Q;CHED PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NUMBeEr A Y04 Yy
ST/CO USE-ONLY = — PERMIT NO.

FROM “"PERMIT TO DRILL WELL”

oL 98 0670

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS'
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,
THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

Check

DESCRIPTION (Use ___FEET Check
additional sheets if needed) | FROM | TO | bearing
~ 4 <o ‘I'P“:k;' :
TR Stowc | 0 |74
- o A . L1619 ’f',f/
Gy Wi 4% |28
- / .- X
SR O N
¥ R

- from f?

{Circle Appropriate Box) '
- TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL

CEMENT 'BENTONITE CLAY B-

NO..OF. BAGS I ﬂ NO. OF. POUNos_Llﬂ

GALLONS OF WATER __Z <}

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot)

||t tolﬁ’lz.l, | | |ft.

48 54 -BOTTOM 58
(enter O nf from surface)

- PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.
-~ tonearest gal.)

"~ MEASURE PUMPING RATE L

" CASING RECORD

STEEL CONCRETE

- PLASTIC _ OTHER

-casing
~types T\
‘insert
appropriate
- code
. below

| -

[Aer

OZ-n>0. TOPM

—¥ -
MAIN Nominal diameter Total depth
CASING " .top (main) casing of main casing
~ TY (nearest inch)., (nearest foot)

< |- @' k&ll
60 61 - 64 70
- -._OTHER CASING (|f used)
© ' didmeter depth (feet)

inch from to

1 2

- |owNer: Mt dep o120} pgse wius ot Cer ges s foeet 1
|sTREET ORRFD____tNaMe s st scidrps. iy MUAMC. qowNppestsaemessh ke
SUBDIVISION T4 ;. /1 H i s :ﬂis‘”w i ~ SECTION ' Lot . & R ~ .

» M : - GROUTING RECORD =\ no | C (3 ) : \
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED { .} E

PUMPING TEST
) 'HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

Z]I-I
AJ!’/; f "‘{‘

’WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

BEFORE PUMPING f .

171

TYPE OF PUMP USED for test) : _
turbine
27 .

. plston ‘
- other -
: IEI r_otary . . (describe

27 27 below)

EI submer3|ble

~q(2]/

METHOD USED TO

WHEN PUMPING -

.a.e.

.27

centrifugal‘

_ screen type - SCREEN RECORD .

'or open hole S IT IEB_I

.. (to'nearest gallon). .
- PUMP HORSE POWER- -~

. . CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER .
“A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED -

TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
P wew . A

» - "PUMP-COLUMN LENGTH

R f’"’"“
DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP - YES{ o)
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO)+ . . ~ e
IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE.COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
L

"EXCEPT HOME USE -
TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED
~IIIII

PLACE (ACJ,PRSTO)

IN BOX - SEE ABOVE:
CAPACITY: ’

GALLONS PER MINUTE

(nearest ft.) I:I:I:I:I;I

CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box '
- and enter casing helght)

above
' : LA_ND SURFACE - R B
] (nearest

below ' foot) ...

49, .7 T . L ¢80 . 51

| YHEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN

ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION"

ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRE-
SENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF
MY KNOWLEDGE.

AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE -

(aoptcprne ) STEET SESS OFE
| \_ceiow _[PIL] [O[T]
. " PLASTIC "~ OTHER _
C[2] |
‘1 » 24‘ \ — .DEPTH (nearest ft.). . '
(A T T TR
C
IV .
<L LI IILJ
C. B A
R. -
eq IHIJIIIIM
N. B 39_41»,v 57
SLOT SIZE1____<2_ :
| orscreen e
from to .

GRAVEL PACK L
IF WELL DRILLED WAS

DRILLERS'IDENT-NO. " {" % 2& =y~

FLOWING WELL INSERT D
F IN.BOX 68 g8

JL_ : i

OEP USE ONLY :
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)

- "sresponsmle for sntework if:

o S VB L - o
DRILLERS SIGNATURE" ) Tt i T o (E ROS) wQ
(MUST MATCH’ SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) [ 74 75 76
O
- SITE. SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman TELESCOPE LOG OTHER DATA
CASING ;INDICATOR |

* LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT . ,
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR
LANDMARKS' AND INDICATE NOT LESS

' THAN TWO.DISTANCES .
-(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) ..

Lo

I S

different -from:permittee)
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‘ . ! Sand Hill Acres, Lot 9
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